PRODUCT CATALOG
Oct/2020
1
TAS Series
High-Precision TMR Angle Sensors with Analog Output
Based on the Tunnel Magneto-Resistive (TMR) effect, the TAS series comprises highly sensitive
analog sensors. They are able to measure angles up to 360° with high accuracy and stability in a
wide range of temperature and magnetic-field variations.

	 S	 Sensor only
T A S 12 A1 A4 A– B
Part Number Construction
Product Name
Differential Out-
put @5 V
Sensor
technology
Typical
application
Sensor
type
Bridge/
System
Bridge
type
Sensor
axes
Internal
code
Sensor
package
Grade Specials
Product
Internal code
TAS2141-AAAB 1.5 VPP
TMR Angle
Sensor
only
2
Full
bridge XY
1 TSSOP8
Automotive none 1
TAS2143-AAAA 3.0 VPP 2 3 TSSOP8
TAS4140-BAAB 1.5 VPP (Support
redundant system)
4 0 TSSOP16
TAS4142-BAAC 3.0 VPP (Support
redundant system)
4 2 TSSOP16
TAS4142-HAAA 3.0 VPP (Support
redundant system)
4 2 QFN16
Product Lineup
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
PRODUCT CATALOG
Oct/2020Dimension, Packaging Information
TSSOP8, TSSOP16, QFN16
1.0 0.1+_
0.65
0.10 0.05+_
5
0.
2
+_
4.4 0.2+_
6.4 0.2+_
1 4
3.00±0.05
3.